
Ridgeway Campus
Safeguarding is paramount at our Campus. Should you feel the need to contact anyone about any worry, 
however small, please find the contact details below.

Your Safeguarding Team:

Campus Principal:

James Harrison james.harrison@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 03300 552611

Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Barry O’Neill barry.o’neill@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 03300 552611

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Helen Parry
Natalie Sparling

helen.parry@uk.oneschoolglobal.com
natalie.sparling@uk.oneschoolglobal.com

Tel: 03300 552611

Safeguarding CA:

Cameron Hughes cameron.hughes@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07585 965859 

Regional Team Leader:

Bruce Haughton bruce.haughton@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848 454200

Out of Hours Contact:

Cameron Hughes cameron.hughes@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07585 965859

“Safeguarding is everybody’s business”


